
Date Activity Venue Leader 

15 Jan (Sun) Mountain biking Local John Handley 
    

11 Feb (Sat) Walking Monsal Dale John Duckett 

19 Feb (Sun) Walking Church Stretton John Handley 
    

9 Mar (Thur) AGM Massey Ferguson Club John Handley 
    

15 April (Sat) Trad climbing skills Leicestershire Jo Springthorpe 
    

8 May (Mon) Family bike ride Pooley Country Park Dermot Lynch 

12 - 14 May Work w/e CMC cottage Dermot Lynch 

17 May (Wed) Social gathering Windmill pub Members 

21 May (Sun) Walking Monsal Head John Handley 
    

11 June (Sun) Canoeing River Wye  Lucy Lynch 

21 June (Wed) Social gathering Windmill pub Members 

23 - 25 June Summer BBQ CMC cottage Mike Thomas 
    

8 - 9 July Family camping Derbyshire Chris Garnett 

14 - 16 July Climbing + camping North Wales Jo Springthorpe 

19 July (Wed) Social gathering Windmill pub Members 
    

4 - 6 Aug Camping Roger's field John Handley 

16 Aug (Wed) Social gathering Windmill pub Members 

20 Aug (Sun) Walking Stiperstones Clive Harridge 
    

2 - 9 Sept Climbing + camping Cornwall Jo Springthorpe 

20 Sept (Wed) Social gathering Windmill pub Members 

29 - 30 Sept Work w/e CMC cottage Dermot Lynch 
    

2 - 9 Oct Climbing Kalymnos John Handley 

11 - 16 Oct Bouldering + camping Fontainbleau Jo Springthorpe 

18 Oct (Wed) Social gathering Windmill pub Members 

20 - 22 Oct Hut w/e Glan Dena Mike Thomas 
    

10 - 12 Nov Mountain biking CMC cottage John Handley 

15 Nov (Wed) Social gathering Windmill pub Members 
    

17 Dec (Sun) Christmas walk TBD Mike Thomas 

TBA Christmas meal TBD TBD 
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